
Vyr. Teisėjas:

Nr. Dalyvis Komanda 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 F 1 F 2 Suma
Per 

1200

1 Rimantas Indrišionis Pasvalys 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 1200

2 Sigitas Jakutis Utena 1 195 180 180 180 180 180 162 1257 33 33 1169

3 Rolandas Mackus Utena asm. 210 180 180 180 180 180 125 1235 55 22 1149

4 Martynas Gudaitis (j) Varėna asm. 208 180 180 180 180 107 180 1215 75 20 1130

5 Saulius Kaunietis Panevėţys 210 107 180 180 180 174 180 1211 79 4 1127

6 Darius Indrišionis (j) Pasvalys asm. 210 180 180 180 180 71 180 1181 109 30 1099

7 Paulius Budovas Šiauliai asm. 154 180 180 180 114 180 180 1168 122 13 1087

8 Tomas Mackus (j) Utena asm. 210 49 180 180 180 180 180 1159 131 9 1078

9 Edvardas Ţilinskas Varėna 131 125 180 180 180 180 180 1156 134 3 1075

10 Justinas Bartkevičius Varėna asm. 210 180 180 180 180 180 27 1137 153 19 1058

11 Vytas Klezys Birţai asm. 210 180 96 108 180 180 180 1134 156 3 1055

12 Emilis Ţilinskas Varėna asm. 210 150 180 95 180 93 121 1029 261 105 957

13 Dovydas Praniulis (j) Birţai asm. 59 180 180 156 180 90 180 1025 265 4 953

14 Eligijus Barkus (j) Utena 3 210 179 160 180 0 0 0 729 561 296 678

15 Algirdas Nakvosas Utena 2 210 180 180 0 0 0 0 570 720 159 530

16 Ovidijus Pilkauskas (j) Birţai 210 169 180 0 0 0 0 559 731 11 520

17 Vidas Dimavičius Šiauliai 210 180 9 20 0 0 0 419 871 140 390

18 Romas Braţėnas Vilnius 5 39 127 153 61 0 0 385 905 34 358

Nr. Dalyvis Komanda 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 F 1 F 2 Suma
Per 

1200

1 Rolandas Mackus Utena1 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 1320 1200

2 Tomas Mackus (j) Utena2 192 180 180 180 180 180 180 1272 48 48 1156

3/4 Marius Bliujus Vilnius 240 180 140 180 180 167 180 1267 53 5 1152

3/4 Laurynas Girčys Utena asm. 209 180 158 180 180 180 180 1267 53 0 1152

5 Martynas Paškauskas (j) Utena 3 238 180 180 180 180 180 117 1255 65 12 1141

6 Virginijus Ivančikas Varėna 240 99 180 180 180 180 180 1239 81 16 1126

7 Vytautas Kaunietis Panevėţys 160 89 180 155 180 180 159 1103 217 136 1003

8 Rolandas Norkūnas Utena asm. 0 0 1320 1103 0

Nr. Dalyvis Komanda 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 F 1 F 2 Suma
Per 

1200

1 Juri Roots Varėna 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 1320 1200

2 Arūnas Grašys Utena1 240 180 180 180 180 159 180 1299 21 21 1181

3 Raimond Naaber Panevėţys 228 180 115 180 180 180 180 1243 77 56 1130

4 Vahur Tiho Birţai 170 160 180 180 116 180 143 1129 191 114 1026

5 Ţilvinas Cibulskas Vilnius 240 180 180 42 180 0 0 822 498 307 747

6 Ovidijus Jurgelevičius (j) Utena 2 91 152 64 95 0 68 110 580 740 242 527

7 Karolis Linartas (j) Utena 3 66 180 87 0 0 0 0 333 987 247 303

8 Danas Babenskas Vilnius 0 1320 333 0
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